Shyama Prasad Vidyalaya Sr. Sec. School,
Lodhi Estate, New Delhi-110003 (ID: 2026035)
Date Sheet 2025-2026
Pre-Board Examination

Timings: 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Date Day X X1l
11.12.2025 | Thursday Natural Science Mathematics / Geo.
12.12.2025 | Friday Sanskrit / Bengali Hindi Elective
15.12.2025 | Monday Maths Accountancy /

(Basic/Standard) Chemistry / History /
Music
16.12.2025 | Tuesday Hindi-A | ccceeeeeee
17.12.2025 | Wednesday| =  --eceeeee- English Core
18.12.2025 | Thursday Englisrh Lzahg. & Lit Physical Education
19.12.2025 |Friday @ | = = ceeeeeeee- Comp. Science /
Inf. Practice
20.12.2025 | Saturday Social Science Business Studies /
Engg. Graphics
22.12.2025 |Monday | = emeeeeeee Physics / Pol. Science
23.12.2025 | Tuesday eemeeeee- Sanskrit Core / Biology
/ Bengali
26.12.2025 |Friday | = ceeeeeeeee Economics
o R T E T S S I ——

1. The Question Paper will be distributed 15 minutes before the time given. The students
would read the Question Paper and make plan to write the answer.

2. The students will start writing the answers at the specified time i.e. at 9:30 a.m.

3. Duration of time for each subject as given on the question paper be followed

meticulously.

Students will not be allowed to submit the answer sheet of the Exam before 12:30 pm.
It is mandatory for students to carry their ID card, transparent board and transparent
pouch.

Students should not enter the examination room with any electronic devices and smart
watches.

Entry after 9:15 am will not be allowed.

Dispersal for self goers at 12:30 pm.

Classes for class-X will resume from 22.12.2025 (Monday).
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